
FRI, 09/15/2023 Route D
VEHICLE: Bus # 22 DRIVER: /

Route D:  SIERRA HOUSE  TAKE HOME K-5 (MINIMUM DAYS) 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:10 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:14 PM MURIETTA & BOZEMAN (Murietta Drive & Bozeman Drive, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

4 12:20 PM AL TAHOE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ONLY (1066 LYONS AVE)

5 12:23 PM RUFUS ALLEN & PICKETT (Rufus Allen Blvd. & Pickett Avenue, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

6 12:26 PM LAKEVIEW & SACRAMENTO (Lakeview Avenue & Sacramento Avenue, 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

7 12:28 PM SACRAMENTO & TALLAC (Sacramento Ave & Tallac Ave, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

8 12:30 PM 794 SAN FRANCISCO : DAY CARE ONLY (794 San Francisco, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

9 12:33 PM SACRAMENTO & LOS ANGELES (Sacramento Avenue & Los Angeles 
Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 12:39 PM JUBILEE KIDS ACADEMY ON HELEN (2249 HELEN AVE)
COMMENTS

Sierra House School Students Only

11 12:42 PM 3 RD &  JAMES (THE STUDIO, DANCERS ONLY) (2107 James Ave, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Sierra House Students Only

12 12:46 PM APPLESEEDS @ STHS (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Sierra House Students Only

13 12:55 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 1 09/15/2023



FRI, 09/15/2023 Route E
VEHICLE: Bus # 10 DRIVER: /

Route E :  SIERRA HOUSE  TAKE HOME  K-5 Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 11:55 AM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:02 PM AL TAHOE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ONLY (1066 LYONS AVE)

4 12:10 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:11 PM 2490 COUGAR TRAIL, Lake Tahoe CA

6 12:15 PM BLACK BART  & 2ND ORMSBY (Black Bart Ave &  Ormsby Drive, 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

7 12:20 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 1ST RALPH (Pioneer Trail &  Ralph Drive, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

8 12:22 PM PIONEER TRAIL & 2ND BODE (Pioneer Trail & Bode Drive, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

9 12:23 PM PIONEER TRAIL & PONY EXPRESS (Pioneer Trail & Pony Express 
Way, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 12:25 PM PIONEER TRAIL @ PUBLIC BUS STOP PAST TERRACE APTS. 
(Pioneer Trail & Spruce Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

11 12:27 PM STEVEN & KELLER (Steven Lake & Keller Rd, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 12:30 PM ROCKY POINT & PRIMROSE (Rocky Point Road & Primrose Road, 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

13 12:35 PM MANZANITA & POPLAR (Manzanita Avenue & Poplar Street, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

14 12:39 PM MIDWAY & PENTAGON (Midway Road & Pentagon Road)

15 12:42 PM SONORA & ASPEN (Sonora Avenue & Aspen Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)

16 12:45 PM SONORA & SPRUCE (Sonora Avenue & Spruce Avenue, SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

17 12:47 PM 3625 LARCH : DAY CARE ONLY (3625 Larch Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

18 12:48 PM BOWERS & LARCH (Bowers Avenue & Larch Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

19 12:54 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 2 09/15/2023



FRI, 09/15/2023 Route F
VEHICLE: Bus # 6 DRIVER: /

Route F :  SIERRA HOUSE  TAKE HOME  K-5 (MINIMUM DAYS) 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 11:55 AM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:02 PM AL TAHOE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ONLY (1066 LYONS AVE)

4 12:10 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:12 PM SIERRA & LONE INDIAN (Sierra Blvd. & Lone Indian Trail, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

6 12:13 PM JACARILLO & GOLDENBEAR (Jacarillo Trail & Lone Indian Trail, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

7 12:19 PM SUSQUEHANA & MINNICONJOU (Susquehana Dr & Minniconjou Dr, S 
LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 12:22 PM PIONEER FRONTAGE & WASHOAN (Pioneer Trail & Washoan Blvd, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

9 12:25 PM PIONEER FRONTAGE & GLENN EAGLES (Pioneer Trail & Glenn 
Eagles Rd., Lake Tahoe CA)

10 12:27 PM TIONONTATI & OFLYING (Tionontati St & Oflying Drive, Lake Tahoe 
CA)

11 12:35 PM COPPER & AMADOR (Copper Way & Amador Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 12:42 PM GLENWOOD & BECKA (Glenwood Way & Becka Drive, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

13 12:45 PM 3441 SPRUCE : ENROLLED CATALYST KIDS DAY CARE ONLY (3441 
Spruce Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 12:48 PM BLACKWOOD & TAMARACK (Blackwood Road & Tamarack Avenue, 
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

15 12:49 PM BLACKWOOD & HERBERT (Blackwood Road & Herbert Avenue, 
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

16 12:50 PM FAIRWAY & CLOVERDALE (Fairway Avenue & Cloverdale Ave., 
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

17 12:52 PM MONO & TAKELA (Mono Lane & Takela Drive, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

18 12:54 PM 3336 SANDY WAY: OVER THE RAINBOW DAY CARE ONLY (3336 
Sandy Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

Page 3 09/15/2023



19 12:57 PM JOBS PEAK & MARLETTE #2 : West End (Jobs Peak Drive & Marlette 
Circle, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

20 1:00 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 4 09/15/2023


